                                                                                Drive your success!
Estun servo selection guidance
Function
Series Control RS232 RS485 Canopen Profibus Auto gain setting PG dividing
 frequency Encoder
Frequency
Characteristics
(Real value

Three phase
200VAC
Three-phase
 200VAC
Three-phase
400VAC
200w 60 0.64 3000/4500 EMJ-02APA EDC-02APA
400w 60 1.27 3000/4500 EMJ-04APA EDC-04APA
750w 80 2.39 3000/4500 EMJ-08APA EDC-08APA
EDB-08A□A EDB-08 A□A
Small
Capacity
EMJ
3000r/min
1000W 80 3.18 3000/4500 EMJ-10APA EDB-10A□A EDB-10A□A
1.0kW 130 4.78 2000/3000 EMG-10A□A EDB-10A□A EDB-10A□A PRONET-10
1.5kW 130 7.16 2000/3000 EMG-15A□A EDB-15A□A EDB-15A□A PRONET-15A
2.0kW 130 9.55 2000/3000 EMG-20A□A  EDB-20A□A PRONET-20A
3.0kW 180 14.3 2000/3000 EMG-30A□A  EDB-30A□A PRONET-30A
EMG
2000r/min
5.0kW 180 23.9 2000/3000 EMG-50A□A  EDB-50A□A PRONET-50A
1.0kW 130 9.55 1000/1500 EML-10A□A  EDB-10A□A PRONET-10A
2.0kW 180 19.1 1000/1500 EML-20A□A  EDB-20A□A PRONET-20A
3.0kW 180 28.7 1000/1500 EML-30A□A  EDB-30A□A PRONET-30A
Medium
Capacity
EML
1000r/min
4.0kW 180 38.2 1000/1500 EML-40A□A  EDB-50A□A PRONET-50A
7.5kW 220 47.80 1500/2000 EMB-75D□A    PRONET-75D
11kW 220 70.00 1500/2000 EMB-1AD□A    PRONET-1AD
Medium
Inertia